/) MANSFELD  ZC#17-011

This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations. 8/8/2017
Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.
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This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations. 8/15/2017

Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.




Property Owner Notification for ZC#17-011

LEGAL DESC 1
MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

Friday, July 28, 2017

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 26

BLK 26

BLK 27

BLK 27

BLK 27

BLK 27

BLK 27

BLK 27

BLK 27

BLK 27

BLK 27

BLK 27

BLK 30

BLK 30

BLK 30

BLK 30

BLK 30

BLK 30

BLK 30

OWNER NAME

WILSON, JEAN

GIDLEY SHIRLEY SUPPLEMENTAL NE

PINYAN, DANNY LEE

PINYAN, DANNY LEE

SOTO, ROSA

PINYAN, DANNY

HARRIS COOK PROPERTIES

PHILLIPS, EDDIE

PINYAN, DANNY

SNOUFFER, RON

BARMONT LP

BARMONT LP

LARRABEE, DONALD

HERNANDEZ, ESTEBAN

WATSON, JOHNNY R

WILLIAMS, DOROTHY JANINE

MARTIN MICHAEL T & ELIZABETH M

HARRIS COOK PROPERTIES

HARRIS COOK PROPERTIES

OWNER ADDRESS
1320 CLOVER HILL RD

5 VELVET CT

204 S 1ST AVE

204 S 1ST AVE

2520 K AVE STE 700-287

204 S 1ST AVE

309 E BROAD ST

200 W KIMBALL ST

204 S1ST AVE

1314 BRAMBLE LN

PO BOX 171028

PO BOX 171028

201 S3RD AVE

200 S 2ND AVE

203 S3RD AVE

202 S 2ND AVE

1510 IVERNESS

309 E BROAD

309 E BROAD

CITY
MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

PLANO, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ZIP
76063-2918

76063
76063-1904
76063-1904
75074
76063-1904
76063
76063
76063-1904
76063-5535
76003-1028
76003-1028
76063
76063-1909
76063-1922
76063-1909
76063
76063

76063
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Property Owner Notification for ZC#17-011

LEGAL DESC 1
MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

Friday, July 28, 2017

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 30

BLK 30

BLK 31

BLK 31

BLK 31

BLK 31

BLK 33

BLK 33

BLK 33

BLK 33

BLK 33

OWNER NAME

ALTAR HOLDINGS LLC

ALTAR HOLDINGS LLC

HARRIS COOK PROPERTIES

HARRIS COOK PROPERTIES

AVANTE PROCUREMENT LLC

DICKEY, TIMOTHY

BARRON, RAMIRO C

MUNOZ, JOEL

EYLAU INVESTORS

MEDVEDNIK, OLGA

BARRON, RAMIRO C

OWNER ADDRESS

309 E BROAD ST

309 E BROAD ST

709 E ABRAM ST

309 E BROAD ST

3792 JOE WILSON RD

304 S 2ND AVE

2520 K AVE STE 700-287

204 S 3RD AVE

PO BOX 182551

582 BRANTLEY TERRACE WAY #

201

2520 K AVE STE 700-287

CITY
MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX
ARLINGTON, TX
MANSFIELD, TX
MIDLOTHIAN, TX
MANSFIELD, TX
PLANO, TX
MANSFIELD, TX
ARLINGTON, TX
ALTAMONTE

SPRINGS, FL
PLANO, TX

ZIP
76063

76063
76010-1207
76063
76065
76063-1911
75074
76063-1923
76018
32714

75074
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